BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Sarajevo
Division i - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCK

EY

FEDERATION

Playing Statistics
No. Name
1  AHMETOVSKI Karim
BAJRAMOVIC Amar
MEMIC Lut
VRANESIC Benjamin
FERIZOVIC Amar

VULOVIC Rijad
8 DRNDA Adi
10 DIZDAREVIC Arman
11 VUCINIC Vasilije
12 PASIC Alan

13 KORIC Dani

15 MUSOVIC Eldar

16 DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik
17 SMAJLOVIC Adnan

19 GAKOVIC Nikko

21 MRKVA Tarik

22 PLEHO Rijad

23 CURCIC Malik
24 SILAJDZIC David
25 SACIC Amor

N O wN

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name
1 AHMETOVSKI Karim
25 SACIC Amor

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of THU 21 APR 2022

Including Game 5

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 4 0 O 0 0
F 4 0 O 0 0
F 4 1 2 3 4
D 4 1 3 4 6
D 4 0 2 2 0
D 4 2 1 3 2
F 4 6 6 12 0
F 4 0 1 1 2
D 4 0 O 0 2
D 4 0 O 0 0
F 4 0 O 0 0
F 4 1 2 3 4
F 4 0 O 0 0
D 4 0 2 2 2
F 4 14 6 20 8
F 4 9 9 18 4
F 4 3 2 5 2
F 4 0 1 1 0
F 4 0 O 0 0
GK 4 0 O 0 0
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA

4 4 3 150:38 62.76 9
4 4 3 89:22 3724 6

o
o
o

-1
+2
+8
+6

+8
+4
+2
+3
2

+2
+6
-1
+7
+14

+14
+7
+1
-1

OO OO0 NOOOO OOOON OOOO
OO OON 0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O O~ ~0
OO0 20 0O0O0O0O0 OO0OO0O0O0OO0O oooo

SVS SOG SVS%
56 65 86.15
38 44 86.36

0 0.00
0 0.00
6 16.67
1 100.00
2 0.00

10.53
20.69
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
33.33
0.00
0.00
27.45

36 25.00
7 42.86
2 0.00
1
0

N =
© ©

_“NOWO O W~

[

0.00
0.00

GAA SOW L

3.58
4.03

030
010

Legend:
+/- Plus/minus net
F Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos. Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG  Shots on goal

w Number of games won

A Assists D

G Goals GA
GK  Goalkeeper GKD
GPI  Games played in GPT
L Number of games lost MIP
No. Jersey number PIM
PPG Power play goals PTS
SHG Shorthanded goals SO
SVS Saves SVS%

Defender
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

IHM0730BIH_83 v4.0

Report Created THU 21 APR 2022 20:25 GMT+2

Page 1/1




