



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 21 APR 2022 Including Game 5

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	A F	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PPG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	AHMETOVSKI Karim	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	BAJRAMOVIC Amar	F	4	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
3	MEMIC Lut	F	4	1	2	3	4	+2	0	1	0	6	16.67
5	VRANESIC Benjamin	D	4	1	3	4	6	+8	0	1	0	1	100.00
6	FERIZOVIC Amar	D	4	0	2	2	0	+6	0	0	0	2	0.00
7	VULOVIC Rijad	D	4	2	1	3	2	+8	2	0	0	19	10.53
8	DRNDA Adi	F	4	6	6	12	0	+4	0	0	0	29	20.69
10	DIZDAREVIC Arman	F	4	0	1	1	2	+2	0	0	0	1	0.00
11	VUCINIC Vasilije	D	4	0	0	0	2	+3	0	0	0	3	0.00
12	PASIC Alan	D	4	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
13	KORIC Dani	F	4	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	0	0.00
15	MUSOVIC Eldar	F	4	1	2	3	4	+6	0	0	0	3	33.33
16	DERVISBEGOVIC Tarik	F	4	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
17	SMAJLOVIC Adnan	D	4	0	2	2	2	+7	0	0	0	2	0.00
19	GAKOVIC Nikko	F	4	14	6	20	8	+14	2	6	0	51	27.45
21	MRKVA Tarik	F	4	9	9	18	4	+14	0	2	0	36	25.00
22	PLEHO Rijad	F	4	3	2	5	2	+7	0	0	1	7	42.86
23	CURCIC Malik	F	4	0	1	1	0	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00
24	SILAJDZIC David	F	4	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
25	SACIC Amor	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No.	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	AHMETOVSKI Karim	4	4	3	150:38	62.76	9	56	65	86.15	3.58	0 3 0
25	SACIC Amor	4	4	3	89:22	37.24	6	38	44	86.36	4.03	0 1 0

Legend	d:				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
W	Number of games won				